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Startliste

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Class Sponsor: Pro-Gourmet GmbH - Christina Schrage

F-1421 FEQHA Junior Western Pleasure Open

Reihen- Start-

folge nummer

[

44
46
124
84
81
190
186
295
60
69

O 0 N N n bk~ W

—_
=]

12.08.2021 20:15

Reiter

Long, Keith
Pangrazio, Michele
Shaffer, Mark W
Leiner, Nina
Toniolli, Matteo
Vincent, Alan
Drangmeister, Nina
Prevedel, Karin
Marcuzzi, Elisa

Stors, Liz

Pferd

You Rock My World
Only Velvetational

Jet Settin Moonlite

I Batt You Love Me
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Smooth Made Criminal
Balck N Silver Only
Shez Hot N Sudden
Honolulu Lazy

Heaven Sent Ruby

Rasse G

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
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Jahr

2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2017
2016

Farbe

red roan

black

bay
bay

blue roan

brown

red roan



